
Map Monde

Réf. : TC51

EAN13. : 3701228104255

Dimension

Produit. :

H

L

P

145

100

4

Poids produit. : 14.7 Kg

Dimension

Cartons. :

H

L

P

C1

146

101

5

Poids expédition. : 17.4 Kg

Spécificités du Produit

Epaisseur du Verre .: 2 mm

Cadre .: Noir

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

